St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Mumbai
College Calendar 2020-2021, Even Semester

This is a tentative Calendar and likely to change due to a change in Government
holidays, Govt/UGC Directives and NAAC visit etc

January 2021

02.01.2021 Saturday College reopens after winter vacation
25.01 to Mon, Tue Jan Fest

26.01.2021

26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day

February 2021

06.02 to Sat-Friday CIA I for FY, SY, TY

12.02.2021

13.02.2021 Saturday Parent - Teacher Meeting (online mode)
19.02.2021 Friday Shivaji Jayanti holiday

March 2021

11.03.2021 Thursday Maha Shivratri holiday

15.03 to Mon-Saturday |CIA Il for FY, SY, TY

20.03.2021

29.03.2021 Monday Holi holiday

April 2021

02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday holiday

13.04.2021 Tuesday Gudi Padwa holiday

14.04.2021 Wednesday |Ambedkar Jayanti celebrations, holiday
21.04.2021 Wednesday  |Ram Navmi

15.04 to Thurs- Friday |ESE Practical Exams

23.04.2021

25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

30.04.2021 Friday Last day of teaching

May 2021




01.05.2021 Saturday Maharashtra Day celebrations, holiday
03.05 to Mon-Monday |ESE exams for FY, SY, TY

17.05.2021

14.05.2021 Friday Ramzan-1d/Eid-Ul-Fitr

20.05.to Thurs-Friday |Moderation of exam papers
21.05.2021

22.05.2021 Saturday Display of Answer papers - FY
24.05.2021 Monday Display of Answer papers - SY
25.05.2021 Tuesday Display of Answer papers - TY
26.05.2021 Wednesday |Buddha Purnima

29.05.2021 Saturday Declaration of results

31.05.2021 Monday Meeting of Principal with teaching faculty
June 2021

1.06 to Tues-Monday |Vacations

14.06.2021

15.06.2021 Tuesday New academic year begins

This is a tentative schedule and may change in any eventuality or as per the
Government response notifications which may be issued in future due to prevailing
COVID conditions. All the stakeholders are requested to check with the college
authorities before making any travel plans.
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